
Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 4 0 0

Cecconi Michael (03/2267) 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 10 0 0

Braini Rudy (03/2455) 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Samari Moira (03/2406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Cristian (03/2405) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 28 36 1,29

Cecconi Michael 03/2267 28 35 1,25

Braini Rudy 03/2455 20 17 0,85

Samari Moira 03/2406 16 11 0,69

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 4 4 1,00

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 4 3 0,75

Ricci Cristian 03/2405 9 3 0,33

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 3 1 0,33

Le Belve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beraldi Christian (03/2454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berisha Sahit (03/1956) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliodori Lara (03/2229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hadziselimovic Melita (03/1685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzetto  Nicola (03/2434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuni Samuel (03/2171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beraldi Christian 03/2454 0 0 0,00

Berisha Sahit 03/1956 0 0 0,00

Giuliodori Lara 03/2229 0 0 0,00

Hadziselimovic Melita 03/1685 0 0 0,00

Pozzetto  Nicola 03/2434 0 0 0,00

Tuni Samuel 03/2171 0 0 0,00

Le Bobe De Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Forchiassin Flavio (03/2483) 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 2 0 0

Bado Milena (03/2385) 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chimento Ivana (03/2482) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forchiassin Flavio 03/2483 24 31 1,29

Bado Milena 03/2385 28 31 1,11

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 24 23 0,96

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 28 15 0,54

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 4 2 0,50

Chimento Ivana 03/2482 4 0 0,00

Un Attimo 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Medvescek Denis (03/2368) 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconcig Cristina (03/2450) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 26 30 1,15

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 24 25 1,04

Samuele Luca 03/2457 20 13 0,65

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 16 8 0,50

Barone Antonio 03/2374 18 8 0,44

Medvescek Denis 03/2368 6 2 0,33

Iaconcig Cristina 03/2450 2 0 0,00



DC Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tonetti Marco (03/2474) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 0 4 12 0 0

Tell Stefano (03/031) 2 6 4 10 4 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 0 4 10 0 0

Casali  Andrea (03/2477) 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 4 10 4 9 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Del Colle Gabriele (03/2475) 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 0 2 4 0 0

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Sergio (03/2476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turco Edi (03/2479) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonetti Marco 03/2474 26 64 2,46

Tell Stefano 03/031 28 53 1,89

Casali  Andrea 03/2477 16 32 2,00

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 14 25 1,79

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 18 22 1,22

Del Colle Gabriele 03/2475 18 20 1,11

Tell Claudio 03/1911 6 14 2,33

Favaro Sergio 03/2476 0 0 0,00

Turco Edi 03/2479 2 0 0,00


